
F E A T U R E S

Base unit / Closing and opening system: Soft close drawers

Base unit / Doors and drawers combination: 2 drawers

Base unit / Structure: Drawers

Basin / Taphole configuration: 1 taphole in the middle

Installation type: Wall-hung, Wall-hung with optional legs

Material / Base unit: MDF, PVC

Material / Basin: Vitreous china

Space-saving waste included

Tap installation: On the basin

T H E  G A P  O R I G I N A L

Unik (base unit and basin)

D I M E N S I O N S

Length 600 mm.

Width 440 mm.

Height 645 mm.

C O L O U R S  A N D  F I N I S H E S

8 0 6 G l o s s  W h i t e

T E C H N I C A L  D R A W I N G S

530
220

610

150
600

440

645

R E F :  A 8 5 5 9 9 7 8 0 6

1/3© Copyright 2021, Roca Sanitario, S.A. - All rights reserved | http://www.uk.roca.com/products/unik-base-unit-basin-855997...?sku=A855997806

http://www.uk.roca.com/products/unik-base-unit-basin-855997...?sku=A855997806


C O M P A T I B L E  W I T H

Optional leg set
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Organizing box
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Organizing box
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The Gap Original

This collection provides a compact and

functional style. Its wide range of basins

and furniture allows the optimization of

every bathroom space. Its modern and

elegant lines are always a smart

decision.

I N S T A L L A T I O N  A N D  U S E R  M A N U A L S

I n s t a l l a t i o n  m a n u a l

S p a r e  P a r t s  C a t a l o g u e
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